Position

Short Term Certificated

Short Term Classified

Classified Coach

Student Worker

Short Term Classified

Short Term Classified

Summer Camp Student Worker
Summer Camp Student Worker
Summer Camp Student Worker
Summer Camp Short Term
Classified

Summer Camp Student Worker
Summer Camp Student Worker
Summer Camp Student Worker
Summer Camp Student Worker
Summer Camp Student Worker

Summer Camp Student Worker

Summer Camp Student Worker

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Mountain View-Los Altos Union
High
Mountain View-Los Altos Union
High
Mountain View-Los Altos Union
High
Mountain View-Los Altos Union
High
Mountain View-Los Altos Union
High
Mountain View-Los Altos Union
High
Mountain View-Los Altos Union
High
Mountain View-Los Altos Union
High
Mountain View-Los Altos Union
High
Mountain View-Los Altos Union
High
Mountain View-Los Altos Union
High
Mountain View-Los Altos Union
High
Mountain View-Los Altos Union
High
Mountain View-Los Altos Union
High
Mountain View-Los Altos Union
High
Mountain View-Los Altos Union
High
Mountain View-Los Altos Union
High

Department

Summer School

Summer School

Summer School

Summer School

Summer School

Summer School

Summer School

Summer School

Summer School

Summer School

Summer School

Summer School

Summer School

Summer School

Summer School

Summer School

Summer School

Total Wages

$4,872

$4,693

$2,642

$1,575

$1,538

$1,450

$1,000

$975

$870

$831

$800

$800

$750

$700

$400

$400

$400

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$411

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Short Term Classified

Summer Camp Student Worker

Summer Camp Student Worker

Summer Camp Student Worker

Summer Camp Student Worker

Summer Camp Student Worker

Summer Camp Student Worker

Summer Camp Student Worker

Mountain View-Los Altos Union
High
Mountain View-Los Altos Union
High
Mountain View-Los Altos Union
High
Mountain View-Los Altos Union
High
Mountain View-Los Altos Union
High
Mountain View-Los Altos Union
High
Mountain View-Los Altos Union
High
Mountain View-Los Altos Union
High

Summer School

Summer School

Summer School

Summer School

Summer School

Summer School

Summer School

Summer School

$300

$250

$200

$200

$200

$180

$160

$90

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



